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202104090001
78360

04/09/2021
10:02:33

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
VIEW
PROPERTIES
LLC

31 62 Lot#:48
Book:31 Pg:62
Sub:NOTTING
HAM PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

202104090001
78360

04/09/2021
10:02:33

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
VIEW
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 42 Lot#:383
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CORSSINGS
SECTOR 1

202104090001
78360

04/09/2021
10:02:33

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
VIEW
PROPERTIES
LLC

18 116 Lot#:37
Book:18
Pg:116
Sub:PARK
PLACE
FOURTH
ADDITION
AMENDED
PLAT

202104090001
78360

04/09/2021
10:02:33

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
VIEW
PROPERTIES
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

202104090001
78360

04/09/2021
10:02:33

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHELSEA
VIEW
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 42 Lot#:229
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201502200000
54160

02/20/2015
11:26:34

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BOND &
HARKINS
PROPERTIES
LLC

17 103 Lot#:13
Book:17
Pg:103
Sub:BROOKH
OLLOW FIRST
SECTOR

201601040000
02760

01/04/2016
03:42:22

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOMINION
EVANGEL
EDUCATION
MINISTRIES
LLC

16 70 Lot#:1 Book:16
Pg:70
Sub:ISSIS
SUBDIVISION

201601040000
02760

01/04/2016
03:42:22

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOMINION
EVANGEL
EDUCATION
MINISTRIES
LLC

4 90 Lot#:7 Book:4
Pg:90
Sub:VALLEY
DALE
ESTATES

201603040000
70600

03/04/2016
03:04:27

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GRILLE ONE
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201603040000
70600

03/04/2016
03:04:27

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GRILLE ONE
INC

20 100 Lot#:12
Book:20
Pg:100
Sub:SOUTHPA
RK A
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1
SUNLINK
SUBDIVISION



201606090001
99440

06/09/2016
12:59:35

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

T2 LLC 10 50 Lot#:45
Book:10 Pg:50
Sub:OAK
RIDGE
SECOND
SECTOR

201607050002
31980

07/05/2016
12:53:40

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WISE JULIUS
F

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201608050002
78140

08/05/2016
07:58:41

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
BANK OF
HUNTSVILLE

Instr
#:20090318000
100340

Other:SEE
INST

201608160002
92830

08/16/2016
12:10:37

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTEVEST
GROUP LLC

34 13 Lot#:1 Book:34
Pg:13
Sub:BEERS
ADDITION TO
PELHAM

201701260000
32520

01/26/2017
02:41:53

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TOTAL
SOLUTIONS
LLC

30 56 Lot:B Book:30
Pg:56
Sub:SHELBY
WEST
CORPORATE
PARK
RESURVEY
OF SITE 11

201702210000
60570

02/21/2017
10:16:53

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

21
PROPERTIES
LLC

Lot#:5 Blk:2
Sub:TOWN OF
WILTON

201702210000
60570

02/21/2017
10:16:53

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

21
PROPERTIES
LLC

Lot#:10 Blk:61
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201702210000
60570

02/21/2017
10:16:53

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

21
PROPERTIES
LLC

3 123 Lot#:3 Blk:265
Book:3 Pg:123
Sub:CALERA
TOWN OF
RESURVEY

201702210000
60570

02/21/2017
10:16:53

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

21
PROPERTIES
LLC

Lot#:11 Blk:61
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201708110002
90800

08/11/2017
11:49:57

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PSYCH
VENTURE LLC

48 19 Lot#:150
Blk:4000
Book:48 Pg:19
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE PARK A
CONDOMINIU
M

201708110002
90800

08/11/2017
11:49:57

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PSYCH
VENTURE LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201802120000
44670

02/12/2018
09:18:45

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHILLIPS
DAVID

28 141 Lot#:1101
Book:28
Pg:141
Sub:HORIZON
A
CONDOMINIU
M



201808240003
05830

08/24/2018
03:18:18

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIRETZ
PROPERTIES
LLC

27 23 Lot#:5 Book:27
Pg:23
Sub:CLAYTON
S ADDITION
TO OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK

201808220003
01890

08/22/2018
03:28:30

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LBC
PROPERTIES
LLC

41 150 Lot#:3 Book:41
Pg:150
Sub:CHASE
PARK SOUTH
II FINAL PLAT

201811070003
95400

11/07/2018
03:39:35

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARIHANT
ENTERPRISES
LLC

5 124 Lot#:35 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:124
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES 5TH
SECTOR

201811160004
06050

11/16/2018
12:15:58

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORDEN
THOMAS

39 42 Lot#:350
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201812260004
47640

12/26/2018
09:35:33

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHOPS AT
RIVER RIDGE
LLC

13 61 Lot#:3 Book:13
Pg:61 Sub:KEY
POINTE
SHOPPING
CENTER

201812260004
47640

12/26/2018
09:35:33

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHOPS AT
RIVER RIDGE
LLC

13 61 Lot#:3 Lot:A
Book:13 Pg:61
Sub:KEY
POINTE
SHOPPING
CENTER

201812260004
47640

12/26/2018
09:35:33

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHOPS AT
RIVER RIDGE
LLC

13 61 Lot#:4 Book:13
Pg:61 Sub:KEY
POINTE
SHOPPING
CENTER

201812260004
47640

12/26/2018
09:35:33

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHOPS AT
RIVER RIDGE
LLC

0 0 Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


