Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= AVADIAN CREDIT UNION; Doc Type= ASSIGNMENT/TRANSFER; Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal Instrument # Description AVADIAN ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER CHELSEA 31 202104090001 04/09/2021 Grantee 62 Lot#:48 CREDIT Book:31 Pg:62 Sub:NOTTING 78360 10:02:33 VIEW UNION PROPERTIES HAM PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT 202104090001 04/09/2021 10:02:33 AVADIAN Grantee ASSIGNMENT CHELSEA 39 42 Lot#:383 CREDIT TRANSFER Book:39 Pg:42 78360 VIEW UNION PROPERTIES LLC Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CORSSINGS SECTOR 1 AVADIAN 202104090001 04/09/2021 ASSIGNMENT/ CHELSEA 18 Lot#:37 Grantee 116 CREDIT TRANSFER 78360 10:02:33 VIEW Book:18 Pg:116 Sub:PARK PLACE FOURTH UNION PROPERTIES ADDITION AMENDED PLAT 202104090001 78360 ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER CHELSEA Other:SEE INST 04/09/2021 **AVADIAN** Grantee CREDIT 10:02:33 VIEW PROPERTIES UNION LLC 202104090001 04/09/2021 AVADIAN Grantee ASSIGNMENT CHELSEA 39 42 Lot#:229 78360 10:02:33 CREDIT TRANSFER VIEW Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE PROPERTIES LLC AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1 201502200000 ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER BOND & 17 02/20/2015 **AVADIAN** 103 Lot#:13 Grantee CREDIT HARKINS PROPERTIES Book:17 Pg:103 Sub:BROOKH 54160 11:26:34 LLC OLLOW FIRST SECTOR 201601040000 01/04/2016 AVADIAN ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER DOMINION 16 70 Lot#:1 Book:16 Grantee EVANGEL EDUCATION 02760 03:42:22 CREDIT Pg:70 Sub:ISSIS UNION MINISTRIES LLC SUBDIVISION Lot#:7 Book:4 Pg:90 Sub:VALLEY ASSIGNMENT, TRANSFER 201601040000 01/04/2016 **AVADIAN** Grantee **DOMINION** 90 03:42:22 CREDIT EVANGEL UNION **EDUCATION** MINISTRIES DALE LLC ESTATES 03/04/2016 AVADIAN ASSIGNMENT/ GRILLE ONE Other:SEE 201603040000 Grantee CREDIT TRANSFER INST 70600 03:04:27 UNION 201603040000 03/04/2016 AVADIAN Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ GRILLE ONE 20 100 Lot#:12 70600 03:04:27 CREDIT TRANSFER INC Book:20 Pg:100 Sub:SOUTHPA RK A UNION RESURVEY OF LOT 1 SUNLINK

SUBDIVISION

201606090001 99440	06/09/2016 12:59:35	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	T2 LLC		10	50		Lot#:45 Book:10 Pg:50 Sub:OAK RIDGE SECOND SECTOR
201607050002 31980	07/05/2016 12:53:40	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WISE JULIUS F					Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201608050002 78140	08/05/2016 07:58:41	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN BANK OF HUNTSVILLE				Instr #:20090318000 100340	Other:SEE INST
201608160002 92830	08/16/2016 12:10:37	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTEVEST GROUP LLC		34	13		Lot#:1 Book:34 Pg:13 Sub:BEERS ADDITION TO PELHAM
201701260000 32520	01/26/2017 02:41:53	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TOTAL SOLUTIONS LLC		30	56		Lot:B Book:30 Pg:56 Sub:SHELBY WEST CORPORATE PARK RESURVEY OF SITE 11
201702210000 60570	02/21/2017 10:16:53	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	21 PROPERTIES LLC					Lot#:5 Blk:2 Sub:TOWN OF WILTON
201702210000 60570	02/21/2017 10:16:53	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	21 PROPERTIES LLC					Lot#:10 Blk:61 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201702210000 60570	02/21/2017 10:16:53	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	21 PROPERTIES LLC		3	123		Lot#:3 Blk:265 Book:3 Pg:123 Sub:CALERA TOWN OF RESURVEY
201702210000 60570	02/21/2017 10:16:53	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	21 PROPERTIES LLC					Lot#:11 Blk:61 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201708110002 90800	08/11/2017 11:49:57	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PSYCH VENTURE LLC		48	19		Lot#:150 Blk:4000 Book:48 Pg:19 Sub:SOUTHLA KE PARK A CONDOMINIU M
201708110002 90800	08/11/2017 11:49:57	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PSYCH VENTURE LLC					Other:SEE INST
201802120000 44670	02/12/2018 09:18:45	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHILLIPS DAVID		28	141		Lot#:1101 Book:28 Pg:141 Sub:HORIZON A CONDOMINIU M

201808240003 05830	08/24/2018 03:18:18	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIRETZ PROPERTIES LLC	27	23	Lot#:5 Boc Pg:23 Sub:CLAY S ADDITIC TO OAK MOUNTAI BUSINES: PARK	YTON ION
201808220003 01890	08/22/2018 03:28:30	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LBC PROPERTIES LLC	41	150	Lot#:3 Bot Pg:150 Sub:CHAS PARK SO II FINAL P	SE OUTH
201811070003 95400	11/07/2018 03:39:35	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARIHANT ENTERPRISES LLC	5	124	Lot#:35 BI Book:5 Pg Sub:OAK MOUNTAI ESTATES SECTOR	g:124 AIN S 5TH
201811160004 06050	11/16/2018 12:15:58	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORDEN THOMAS	39	42	Lot#:350 Book:39 P Sub:VILLA AT POLO CROSSIN SECTOR	Pg:42 AGE ) NGS
201812260004 47640	12/26/2018 09:35:33	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHOPS AT RIVER RIDGE LLC	13	61	Lot#:3 Bot Pg:61 Sub PÖINTE SHOPPIN CENTER	b:KEY NG
201812260004 47640	12/26/2018 09:35:33	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHOPS AT RIVER RIDGE LLC	13	61	Lot#:3 Lot Book:13 P Sub:KEY POINTE SHOPPIN CENTER	Pg:61 NG
201812260004 47640	12/26/2018 09:35:33	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHOPS AT RIVER RIDGE LLC	13	61	Lot#:4 Boo Pg:61 Sub PÖINTE SHOPPIN CENTER	b:KEY NG
201812260004 47640	12/26/2018 09:35:33	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHOPS AT RIVER RIDGE LLC	0	0	Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Q BQt:NW Other:SEE INST	Qt:NW